9
SYSMAC Transistor Remote Module G72C
Terminal Block and Transmission
Capability in One Module
1 Two-conductor cable communications
available using Omron Wired Remote
I/O Master Modules (C200H-RM201
and C500-RM201)

screws for panel mounting
èò
Ordering Information
Classification Internal I/O circuit common I/O points Rated voltage Part number
For input NPN (+ common) 16 points per
d l
24 VDC G72C-ID16 DC24V
PNP (-- common) module G72C-ID16-1 DC24V
For output NPN (-- common) G72C-OD16 DC24V
PNP (-- common) G72C-OD16-1 DC24V
Specifications
3 RATINGS
G72C-ID16-1 Input
Rated input voltage 24 VDC